TexHonornyeckasa Kapra
Wilcom EmbroideryStudio - Designing

OnsaiH: Honda

3aronoBok

Crexku:
BbicoTa:
WnpuHa:
LiseTa:
LiseTopan:
YBenuuuts:

32 556
90.7 mm
155.5 mm
6
Colorway 1
0.93

MawwuHHbIn dhopmaT: Tajima

CMeHbl uBeTa:
OcTaHoBb!I:
O6pezku:
Annnukauyuu:
Bneso:
MpaBoe:
BepxHux kpan:
HwxHWn kpaii:
KoHel X:
KoHeL Y:
O6nactb
Makc. cTexok:
MwuH. cTexok:
Makc. cka4ok:
Bcero Hutu:
Bcero wnyneyHon:

15

16

41

0

84.2 Mm
71.3 Mm
51.6 mm
39.1 mm
23.9 Mm
48.0 mm
14110.2 kB.MM
10.9 Mm
0.1 Mm
7.8 Mm
190.15m
73.15m

Cron nocnenoBaTenbHOCTb:

# Lper Crexkm Kog Uma

1. 532 R4 G4 B4

2.l 272 R20 G20 B19

3. I 11890 R4 G4 B4

4. 1 1845 8 Black

5. I 7161 R112 G110 B105

6. Il 531 R4 G4 B4

7. 256 R49 G49 B48

8. L1 1778 8 Black

9 [ ] 372 1 Dark Green

10. I 69 R112 G110 B105

1.0 ] 132 1 Dark Green

12. I 890 R4 G4 B4

13. 355 R112 G110 B105

14. I 1120 R49 G49 B48

15. I 505 R4 G4 B4

6. | 2392 1 Dark Green

MawmnHHoe BpemMA:

MawuHa Bpemsa BbilLIKMBKN
(hr:min:sec)

Janome 550E 1:01:24
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